Part Name

1/2in. 6-32 Stainless Steel 50
1/2in. 8/32 Screw 28-pk

Yain. 8/32 Screw 70-pk

12” Square Bar Drive Shaft 4-pk
Angle Gusset 4-pk

Chassis Rail 2x1x25 holes
Collar pack 16-pk

Derlin Bering 10-pk

EasyC 2.0 Programming Kit
Keep Nut 8-32 65-pk

P/N: WASHER-TEFLON-PACK-25
Plate 15x5

Standoff, Beam Pack

Thick Spacer 20-pk

Thin Spacer pack

Transmitter & Receiver Kit

VEX 7.2 Volt Robot Battery
VEX Battery Strap

VEX Gear Kit

VEX Large Onmi Directional Wheel Kit

VEX Micrococontroller
VEX Motor Kit

Total

VEX BILL OF MATERIALS

Quantity of Packages Total Retail Cost
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$4.95
$1.49
$4.99
$8.96
$7.95
$14.99
$10.49

$4.99
$99.99
$1.99
$4.95
$4.99
$15.99
$2.99
$2.99
$19.99
$4.99
$12.99
$49.98
$59.97
$149.99
$129.99

$620.60
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