VEX BILL OF MATERIALS

Part Name	Quantity of Packages	Total	Retail Cost
1/2in. 6-32 Stainless Steel 50	1	1	\$4.95
1/2in. 8/32 Screw 28-pk	1	1	\$1.49
¼in. 8/32 Screw 70-pk		1	\$4.99
12" Square Bar Drive Shaft 4-pk	1	1	\$8.96
Angle Gusset 4-pk	1	1	\$7.95
Chassis Rail 2x1x25 holes	1	1	\$14.99
Collar pack 16-pk	1	1	\$10.49
Derlin Bering 10-pk		1	\$4.99
EasyC 2.0 Programming Kit	1	1	\$99.99
Keep Nut 8-32 65-pk	1	1	\$1.99
P/N: WASHER-TEFLON-PACK-25	1	1	\$4.95
Plate 15x5		1	\$4.99
Standoff, Beam Pack	1	1	\$15.99
Thick Spacer 20-pk	1	1	\$2.99
Thin Spacer pack		1	\$2.99
Transmitter & Receiver Kit		1	\$19.99
VEX 7.2 Volt Robot Battery		1	\$4.99
VEX Battery Strap	1	1	\$12.99
VEX Gear Kit	1	1	\$49.98
VEX Large Onmi Directional Wheel Kit	3	3	\$59.97
VEX Micrococontroller	1	1	\$149.99
VEX Motor Kit	1	1	\$129.99
Total			\$620.60